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2022 INVESTIGATION AND ENGINEERING SERVICES - DONALDSON AND SEELING 

CHANNEL PROJECT AREAS PROJECT 
Solicitation Number: PS-00125 

 
SIGN-IN SHEET 
February 15, 2022 

 
 

NAME  FIRM  CONTACT INFO. 

Cristina De La Garza  SAWS  PLEASE DO NOT CONTACT REGARDING RFQ 

Patrick O'Connor  SAWS  PLEASE DO NOT CONTACT REGARDING RFQ 

Marisol Robles  SAWS  marisol.robles@saws.org 

Robert Boyd  H2O Terra  rboyd@h2o‐terra.com, (210) 872‐5346 

Joseph Ortega  Moy Tarin Ramirez Engineers  jortega@mtrengineers.com, 210‐698‐5051 

Jacquelyn Contreras  Moy Tarin Ramirez Engineers  jcontreras@mtrengineers.com  210‐698‐
5051 

KW Chan  Unintech Consulting 
Engineers 

kchan@unintech.com 210‐328‐9538 

Alyssa Pena  Unintech Consulting 
Engineers, Inc. 

apena@unintech.com 

Jeremiah Hobbs  Unintech Consulting 
Engineers 

jhobbs@unintech.com 

JR Eichelberger, P.E.  Rock Engineering & Testing 
Laboratories, Inc. 

210‐495‐8000, jr@rocktesting.com 

Sarah Strauss  Lockwood, Andrews & 
Newnam 

sjstrauss@lan‐inc.com 

Hossein Roshani  Lockwood, Andrews & 
Newnam 

HRoshani@lan‐inc.com 

Sam Irrinki  Weston Solutions  sam.irrinki@westonsolutions.com 

Mack Thomas III  Doucet & Associates, Inc. 
(WBE/DBE/SBE/HUB) 
Water/Sanitary Sewer Main 
Design & Survey 

210‐469‐3221 / 
mthomas@doucetengineers.com 

Rusty Branch   Gehrig, Inc. (Engineering 
Geophysics) 

rusty@gehriginc.com, 817.915.6174 

Yatish Jakatimath, P.E.  Terracon Consultants, Inc.  yatish.jakatimath@terracon.com 

Brittany Menard  Terracon Consultants, Inc.  brittany.menard@terracon.com | 210‐714‐
2126 

 


